
RESOLUTION NO. 89-04 
2004 BUDGET TRA..1~"SFER 

WHEREAS, by reason of conditions which could not be reasonably foreseen at the time of 
making the budget for the year 2004, it is necessary to make provision for Budget Transfers to the 2004 
Budget as authorized by RCW 36.40.100 in the Commissioner's Department in the Current Expense Fund 
due to a need for archiving records. 

THE BOARD OF MASON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS hereby approves the following 
2004 Budget Transfer: 

Commissioners Dept./Current Expense Fund 001-080-000 

From: 511.60.41.0010 Professional Services 

To: 511.60.10.0600 Extra Help/Archiving 
511.60.20.0010 Industrial Insurance 
511.60.20.0020 Social Security 

($4,052) 

$3,734 
$ 32 
$ 286 

DATED this __ 1_9_t_h ___ day of __ o_c_t_o_b_ e _r ___ ,, 2004. 

ATTEST: 

Michael Clift, Chief Deputy Prosecuting 
Attorney 

Accounting (2) 
Payroll 
Treasurer 
Budget Director 
Diane Zoren, Betty Wing, Darci Ward 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
MASON COUNTY, WASHINGTON 


